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Description

199103080000
70840

03/08/1991
12:00:00

1ST
AMERICAN
BANK
PELHAM

Grantor RELEASES KEMP,
CYNTHIA B.

332 543 Other:MORTG
AGE 295,
PAGE 111-112.

199104040000
96160

04/04/1991
12:00:00

1ST
AMERICAN
BANK
PELHAM

Grantor RELEASES JACKIE
WILLIAMS CO
INC

336 737 Other:MORTG
AGE 330,
PAGE 929-930.

199104290001
20650

04/29/1991
12:00:00

1ST
AMERICAN
BANK
PELHAM

Grantor RELEASES B&S CONST
CO         ETAL

340 345 Other:MORTG
AGE BOOK
331, PAGE 2 &
3

199104290001
20790

04/29/1991
12:00:00

1ST
AMERICAN
BANK
PELHAM

Grantor RELEASES BATTLE, ALVA
DBA B&S
CONS

340 345

199105010001
23390

05/01/1991
12:00:00

1ST
AMERICAN
BANK
PELHAM

Grantor RELEASES MASON
JAMES D. DBA
MASON

340 773 Other:MORTG
AGE BOOK
331, PAGE 9 &
10

199105010001
23730

05/01/1991
12:00:00

1ST
AMERICAN
BANK
PELHAM

Grantor RELEASES MASON
CONST CO
ETAL

340 773

199105010001
23990

05/01/1991
12:00:00

1ST
AMERICAN
BANK
PELHAM

Grantor RELEASES WAYNE
DUTTON
CONST CO
INC

340 772 Other:MORTG
AGE BOOK
324, PAGE 904
& 905

199105010001
24190

05/01/1991
12:00:00

1ST
AMERICAN
BANK
PELHAM

Grantor RELEASES RAY BAILEY
CONST CO
INC

340 774 Other:MORTG
AGE BOOK
297, PAGE 744
& 745

199105060001
28080

05/06/1991
12:00:00

1ST
AMERICAN
BANK
PELHAM

Grantor RELEASES MASON
JAMES D. DBA
MASON

341 577 Other:MORTG
AGE BOOK
330, PAGE
908-909.

199106240001
80930

06/24/1991
12:00:00

1ST
AMERICAN
BANK
PELHAM

Grantor RELEASES J.D. SCOTT
CONST CO
INC

349 881 14 89 Lot#:3 Book:14
Pg:89
Desc:INDIANC
REEK, PHASE
II, SECTOR II

199107110001
99910

07/11/1991
12:00:00

1ST
AMERICAN
BANK
PELHAM

Grantor RELEASES JACKIE
WILLIAMS CO
INC

352 946 Other:MORTG
AGE BOOK
340, PAGE
672-673 FOR
LEGALS.

199107230002
12250

07/23/1991
12:00:00

1ST
AMERICAN
BANK
PELHAM

Grantor RELEASES MCGUIRE,
JACK A. &
ANN E.

354 877 Other:MORTG
AGE BOOK
244, PAGE 921
& 922

199107230002
13110

07/23/1991
12:00:00

1ST
AMERICAN
BANK
PELHAM

Grantor RELEASES LACEY, JOHN
P. & DONNA L.

354 880 Other:MORTG
AGE BOOK NO
317, PAGE NO
945 & 946

199107300002
21090

07/30/1991
12:00:00

1ST
AMERICAN
BANK
PELHAM

Grantor RELEASES HILL, LARRY
W. & CHERYL
J

356 82



199107300002
21700

07/30/1991
12:00:00

1ST
AMERICAN
BANK
PELHAM

Grantor RELEASES TED ALLEN
BUILDING
CORP

356 89

199107300002
21870

07/30/1991
12:00:00

1ST
AMERICAN
BANK
PELHAM

Grantor RELEASES CRAWFORD,
T.L.

356 78

199108020002
25710

08/02/1991
12:00:00

1ST
AMERICAN
BANK
PELHAM

Grantor RELEASES J.D. SCOTT
CONST CO
INC

356 772

199109090002
67350

09/09/1991
12:00:00

1ST
AMERICAN
BANK
PELHAM

Grantor RELEASES FIELDS,
STANLEY LEE

362 721

199109090002
67300

09/09/1991
12:00:00

1ST
AMERICAN
BANK
PELHAM

Grantor RELEASES MASON
JAMES D. DBA
MASON

362 768

199109090002
67360

09/09/1991
12:00:00

1ST
AMERICAN
BANK
PELHAM

Grantor RELEASES RAY BAILEY
CONST CO
INC

362 767

199109090002
67580

09/09/1991
12:00:00

1ST
AMERICAN
BANK
PELHAM

Grantor RELEASES HOLLIS,
KENNETH W.
& LIND

362 766

199109090002
67630

09/09/1991
12:00:00

1ST
AMERICAN
BANK
PELHAM

Grantor RELEASES BENNY
GRIFFIN
CONST INC

362 722

199109090002
67770

09/09/1991
12:00:00

1ST
AMERICAN
BANK
PELHAM

Grantor RELEASES NELSON
BUILDERS INC

362 769

199109090002
68450

09/09/1991
12:00:00

1ST
AMERICAN
BANK
PELHAM

Grantor RELEASES MASON
CONST CO
ETAL

362 768

199109110002
72140

09/11/1991
12:00:00

1ST
AMERICAN
BANK
PELHAM

Grantor RELEASES WELCH,
DAVEY W. &
DONNA P

363 122

199109270002
90550

09/27/1991
12:00:00

1ST
AMERICAN
BANK
PELHAM

Grantor RELEASES RAY BAILEY
CONST CO
INC

365 970

199110010002
93760

10/01/1991
12:00:00

1ST
AMERICAN
BANK
PELHAM

Grantor RELEASES GOODSON,
LANCE L. &
MELAN

366 324

199110010002
94010

10/01/1991
12:00:00

1ST
AMERICAN
BANK
PELHAM

Grantor RELEASES LANGSTON
BUILDERS INC

366 330

199110010002
93990

10/01/1991
12:00:00

1ST
AMERICAN
BANK
PELHAM

Grantor RELEASES WAYNE
DUTTON
CONST INC

366 334

199110010002
94000

10/01/1991
12:00:00

1ST
AMERICAN
BANK
PELHAM

Grantor RELEASES D.H.&H. DEVT
INC

366 323


