Searcl	h Criteria	Filters Ap	plied: Par	ty Seq= 1,	0; Date Re	corded=	: 1991; Na	me= 1ST A	MERICAN	BANK PE	LHAM;
Instrument #	Date Recorded	Name	Party Role	Doc Type	Other Name	Book	Page	MapBook	MapPage	First Reference	Legal Description
199103080000 70840	03/08/1991 12:00:00	1ST AMERICAN BANK PELHAM	Grantor	RELEASES	KEMP, CYNTHIA B.	332	543				Other:MORTG AGE 295, PAGE 111-112
199104040000 96160	04/04/1991 12:00:00	1ST AMERICAN BANK PELHAM	Grantor	RELEASES	JACKIE WILLIAMS CO INC	336	737				Other:MORTG AGE 330, PAGE 929-930
199104290001 20650	04/29/1991 12:00:00	1ST AMERICAN BANK PELHAM	Grantor	RELEASES	B&S CONST CO ETAL	340	345				Other:MORTG AGE BOOK 331, PAGE 2 & 3
199104290001 20790	04/29/1991 12:00:00	1ST AMERICAN BANK PELHAM	Grantor	RELEASES	BATTLE, ALVA DBA B&S CONS	340	345				
199105010001 23390	05/01/1991 12:00:00	1ST AMERICAN BANK PELHAM	Grantor	RELEASES	MASON JAMES D. DBA MASON	340	773				Other:MORTG AGE BOOK 331, PAGE 9 & 10
199105010001 23730	05/01/1991 12:00:00	1ST AMERICAN BANK PELHAM	Grantor	RELEASES	MASON CONST CO ETAL	340	773				
199105010001 23990	05/01/1991 12:00:00	1ST AMERICAN BANK PELHAM	Grantor	RELEASES	WAYNE DUTTON CONST CO INC	340	772				Other:MORTG AGE BOOK 324, PAGE 904 & 905
199105010001 24190	05/01/1991 12:00:00	1ST AMERICAN BANK PELHAM	Grantor	RELEASES	RAY BAILEY CONST CO INC	340	774				Other:MORTG AGE BOOK 297, PAGE 744 & 745
199105060001 28080	05/06/1991 12:00:00	1ST AMERICAN BANK PELHAM	Grantor	RELEASES	MASON JAMES D. DBA MASON	341	577				Other:MORTG AGE BOOK 330, PAGE 908-909.
199106240001 80930	06/24/1991 12:00:00	1ST AMERICAN BANK PELHAM	Grantor	RELEASES	J.D. SCOTT CONST CO INC	349	881	14	89		Lot#:3 Book:14 Pg:89 Desc:INDIANC REEK, PHASE II, SECTOR II
199107110001 99910	07/11/1991 12:00:00	1ST AMERICAN BANK PELHAM	Grantor	RELEASES	JACKIE WILLIAMS CO INC	352	946				Other:MORTG AGE BOOK 340, PAGE 672-673 FOR LEGALS.
199107230002 12250	07/23/1991 12:00:00	1ST AMERICAN BANK PELHAM	Grantor	RELEASES	MCGUIRE, JACK A. & ANN E.	354	877				Other:MORTG AGE BOOK 244, PAGE 921 & 922
199107230002 13110	07/23/1991 12:00:00	1ST AMERICAN BANK PELHAM	Grantor	RELEASES	LACEY, JOHN P. & DONNA L.	354	880				Other:MORTG AGE BOOK NO 317, PAGE NO 945 & 946
199107300002 21090	07/30/1991 12:00:00	1ST AMERICAN BANK PELHAM	Grantor	RELEASES	HILL, LARRY W. & CHERYL J	356	82				

199107300002 21700	07/30/1991 12:00:00	1ST AMERICAN BANK PELHAM	Grantor	RELEASES	TED ALLEN BUILDING CORP	356	89		
199107300002 21870	07/30/1991 12:00:00	1ST AMERICAN BANK PELHAM	Grantor	RELEASES	CRAWFORD, T.L.	356	78		
199108020002 25710	08/02/1991 12:00:00	1ST AMERICAN BANK PELHAM	Grantor	RELEASES	J.D. SCOTT CONST CO INC	356	772		
199109090002 67350	09/09/1991 12:00:00	1ST AMERICAN BANK PELHAM	Grantor	RELEASES	FIELDS, STANLEY LEE	362	721		
199109090002 67300	09/09/1991 12:00:00	1ST AMERICAN BANK PELHAM	Grantor	RELEASES	MASON JAMES D. DBA MASON	362	768		
199109090002 67360	09/09/1991 12:00:00	1ST AMERICAN BANK PELHAM	Grantor	RELEASES	RAY BAILEY CONST CO INC	362	767		
199109090002 67580	09/09/1991 12:00:00	1ST AMERICAN BANK PELHAM	Grantor	RELEASES	HOLLIS, KENNETH W. & LIND	362	766		
199109090002 67630	09/09/1991 12:00:00	1ST AMERICAN BANK PELHAM	Grantor	RELEASES	BENNY GRIFFIN CONST INC	362	722		
199109090002 67770	09/09/1991 12:00:00	1ST AMERICAN BANK PELHAM	Grantor	RELEASES	NELSON BUILDERS INC	362	769		
199109090002 68450	09/09/1991 12:00:00	1ST AMERICAN BANK PELHAM	Grantor	RELEASES	MASON CONST CO ETAL	362	768		
199109110002 72140	09/11/1991 12:00:00	1ST AMERICAN BANK PELHAM	Grantor	RELEASES	WELCH, DAVEY W. & DONNA P	363	122		
199109270002 90550	09/27/1991 12:00:00	1ST AMERICAN BANK PELHAM	Grantor	RELEASES	RAY BAILEY CONST CO INC	365	970		
199110010002 93760	10/01/1991 12:00:00	1ST AMERICAN BANK PELHAM	Grantor	RELEASES	GOODSON, LANCE L. & MELAN	366	324		
199110010002 94010	10/01/1991 12:00:00	1ST AMERICAN BANK PELHAM	Grantor	RELEASES	LANGSTON BUILDERS INC	366	330		
199110010002 93990	10/01/1991 12:00:00	1ST AMERICAN BANK PELHAM	Grantor	RELEASES	WAYNE DUTTON CONST INC	366	334		
199110010002 94000	10/01/1991 12:00:00	1ST AMERICAN BANK PELHAM	Grantor	RELEASES	D.H.&H. DEVT INC	366	323		